Brookfield Cultural Council Summary of Applications FY 2011

Applicant

Bates, Davis (and Roger Tinckn...

Bouchard, Paul

Boys of the Town

Breuer, Michelle S.
Brookfield Elementary School
Brookfield Mothers Group
Brooks, Lori

Cope, Ed

Costello, Christine
Costello, Christine
Costello, Christine
Dellomo, George

Desai, Sangita

Erikson, Karen

Foote, Hunter

Frenkel, Y etti

Hamelin, Pied Potter
Jaffe, Sheryl

Jaffe, Sheryl (and Karen Eriks...
Nagle, Suzanne

Porcino, John

Quaboag Choral Society
Root, John

Wirt, Edward

Worcester Chamber Music Societ...

Total

Project Title

Under One Sky: A Multi-Cultura...
Big Band--Bennie Goodman's 193..
Performance by Boys of the Tow...

Grades K-1: Berenstain Bears i...
Meet Mrs. Mary Rowlandson
Creative Community Outreach
Lori Brooks and The Big Gunz
Reading is Magic

Marissa Grimaldi-Guerraz, Gues...

Rick Munnis, Guest Artist
Tantasqua Show Choir Program
American Music

Henna: Indian Art & Design

Worcester Art Museum Trip/Art ...

Fiddling Around with Hunter
Haiku and Tanka: Illustrated P...

Hands-on and Demonstration; "M...

Books, Drums, Handmade Paper
Farm Landscapes: Corn Paper
Birds of Prey

To Life!: Celebrations in Stor...
Quaboag Choral Society
Songbirds of the Northeast
Briefcase Full of Blues/Blues ...
Chamber Music Concert
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Prog

ECE
LCC
LCC
PASS
LCC
LCC
LCC
LCC

LCC
LCC

LCC
LCC
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LCC
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LCC
LCC
LCC
LCC
LCC
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Disc Score
Story
Music
Music
Theater
Hist
Multi
Music
Story
Dance
Music
Music
Music
Design
Visual
Music
Multi
Design
Design
Design
Non
Multi
Music
Non
Music
Music
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Request Decision

$550
$1,200
$325
$2,488
$375
$2,000
$550
$375
$200
$250
$325
$600
$150
$430
$125
$375
$325
$320
$1,400
$300
$400
$2,000
$550
$1,300
- $400

$17,313

Denied
Denied
Denied
$1,245

$375
$1,000
Denied
Denied
Denied

$250
Denied
Denied

$150
Denied

$125

$375
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied

$350
Denied
Denied

$3,870




