Total	Worcester Chamber Music Societ	Wirt, Edward	Root, John	Quaboag Choral Society	Porcino, John	Nagle, Suzanne	Jaffe, Sheryl (and Karen Eriks	Jaffe, Sheryl	Hamelin, Pied Potter	Frenkel, Yetti	Foote, Hunter	Erikson, Karen	Desai, Sangita	Dellomo, George	Costello, Christine	Costello, Christine	Costello, Christine	Cope, Ed	Brooks, Lori	Brookfield Mothers Group	Brookfield Elementary School	Breuer, Michelle S.	Boys of the Town	Bouchard, Paul	Bates, Davis (and Roger Tinckn	Applicant
And the second s	usic Societ			ty			en Eriks													roup	y School				ger Tinckn	
25 app(s)	Chamber Music Concert	Briefcase Full of Blues/Blues	Songbirds of the Northeast	Quaboag Choral Society	To Life!: Celebrations in Stor	Birds of Prey	Farm Landscapes: Corn Paper	Books, Drums, Handmade Paper	Hands-on and Demonstration; "M	Haiku and Tanka: Illustrated P	Fiddling Around with Hunter	Worcester Art Museum Trip/Art	Henna: Indian Art & Design	American Music	Tantasqua Show Choir Program	Rick Munnis, Guest Artist	Marissa Grimaldi-Guerraz, Gues	Reading is Magic	Lori Brooks and The Big Gunz	Creative Community Outreach	Meet Mrs. Mary Rowlandson	Grades K-1: Berenstain Bears i	Performance by Boys of the Tow	Big BandBennie Goodman's 193	Under One Sky: A Multi-Cultura	Project Title
	Ξ	11	11	11	11	=	Ξ	=	11	11	=	11	11	11	11	=	=	11	=	11	11	Ξ	11	11	11	Yr
	25	24	23	22	21	19	18	17	20	16	15	14	13	12	09	11	10	08	07	06	05	04	03	02	01	App#
	LCC	LCC	LCC	LCC	LCC	LCC	LCC	LCC	LCC	LCC	LCC	LCC	LCC	LCC	LCC	LCC	LCC	LCC	LCC	LCC	LCC	PASS	LCC	LCC	LCC	Prog
The second secon	Music	Music	Non	Music	Multi	Non	Design	Design	Design	Multi	Music	Visual	Design	Music	Music	Music	Dance	Story	Music	Multi	Hist	Theater	Music	Music	Story	Disc
																										Score
\$17,313	\$400	\$1,300	\$550	\$2,000	\$400	\$300	\$1,400	\$320	\$325	\$375	\$125	\$430	\$150	\$600	\$325	\$250	\$200	\$375	\$550	\$2,000	\$375	\$2,488	\$325	\$1,200	\$550	Request
\$3,870	Denied	Denied	\$350	Denied	Denied	Denied	Denied	Denied	Denied	\$375	\$125	Denied	\$150	Denied	Denied	\$250	Denied	Denied	Denied	\$1,000	\$375	\$1,245	Denied	Denied	Denied	Decision